Legrand Allzy Series For Tower C 101,102,201,202,301,302 Tower D 201,202,301,401,402

Tax Details:  175,340.00 Material Amount :

31,561.20 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES TWO LAC SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONE ONLY

206901.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.